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OUR WOVEN ROPE MULTI CHARGING CABLE IS A VERSATILE
AND DURABLE ACCESSORY DESIGNED FOR CONVENIENCE AND
RELIABILITY.

IT FEATURES REINFORCED WITH A DURABLE NYLON EXTERIOR
TO PREVENT WEAR AND TANGLES, ENSURING LONGEVITY AND
FLEXIBILITY.

EQUIPPED WITH VARIOUS CHARGING TIPS, SUCH AS USB-C,
LIGHTNING, AND MICRO-USB, ALLOWING IT TO CHARGE
MULTIPLE DEVICES LIKE SMARTPHONES, TABLETS, POWER
BANKS, AND MORE.

DUAL USB-C & USB-A INPUT SO YOU CAN CHARGE FROM ANY
POWER SOURCE.

FAST CHARGING MAX SPEED 15W.

THIS CABLE IS PERFECT FOR ANYONE LOOKING FOR A
RELIABLE, ALL-IN-ONE SOLUTION TO STREAMLINE DEVICE
CHARGING.
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SETUP £10
CARRIAGE £11
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1 COLOUR PRINT £2.30
FULL COLOUR PRINT £2.60
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EXTRA UNIT SETUP

LASER ENGRAVED

ON REVERSE £
1 COLOUR PRINT £.05
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FULL COLOUR £ .25
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MATERIAL

FITTING

BRANDING METHOD

COLOURS

SIZE

PRINT AREA

UNIT WEIGHT

MOQ

PACKING

CARTON QUANTITY

CARTON WEIGHT

CARTON DIMENSIONS

ARTWORK

PRODUCTION PROOF

PRE PRODUCTION SAMPLE

BULK TURNAROUND

COMMODITY CODE

COUNTRY OF MANUFACTURE

500 1000 2500
£1.95 £1.75 £1.70
£10 £10 £10
£20 £25 £40
500 1000 2500
£1.95 £1.75 £1.70
£2.15 £1.90 £1.80
£20 £20 £20
£20 £25 £40

5000

£1.60

£10

£65

5000

£1.60

£1.70

£20

£65

Nylon braid + Metal shell

Dual USB-C & USB-A input & USB-C,
Lightning, Micro-USB output

Laser engraved / 1 colour print / Full
colour print

Black, Blue, Red & Silver

120cm length

22mm x 7mm

0.042kg

100

Zip lock bag

500pcs

21kg (based on Laser engraved)
54cm x 38cm x 27cm

Required in any vectorised file format
Visuals supplied within 24 hours
Approx 2 weeks from artwork approval
Approx 4 weeks from artwork approval
8544421900

China

10000
£1.50
£10

£115

10000

£1.50

£1.60
£20

£115

EXTRA UNIT SETUP



