

Woven Rope Multi Charging Cable



OUR WOVEN ROPE MULTI CHARGING CABLE IS A VERSATILE AND DURABLE ACCESSORY DESIGNED FOR CONVENIENCE AND RELIABILITY.

IT FEATURES REINFORCED WITH A DURABLE NYLON EXTERIOR TO PREVENT WEAR AND TANGLES, ENSURING LONGEVITY AND FLEXIBILITY.

EQUIPPED WITH VARIOUS CHARGING TIPS, SUCH AS USB-C, LIGHTNING, AND MICRO-USB, ALLOWING IT TO CHARGE MULTIPLE DEVICES LIKE SMARTPHONES, TABLETS, POWER BANKS, AND MORE.

DUAL USB-C & USB-A INPUT SO YOU CAN CHARGE FROM ANY POWER SOURCE.

FAST CHARGING MAX SPEED 15W.

THIS CABLE IS PERFECT FOR ANYONE LOOKING FOR A RELIABLE, ALL-IN-ONE SOLUTION TO STREAMLINE DEVICE CHARGING.

MATERIAL	Nylon braid + Metal shell
FITTING	Dual USB-C & USB-A input & USB-C, Lightning, Micro-USB output
BRANDING METHOD	Laser engraved / 1 colour print / Full colour print
COLOURS	Black, Blue, Red & Silver
SIZE	120cm length
PRINT AREA	22mm x 7mm
UNIT WEIGHT	0.042kg
MOQ	100
PACKING	Zip lock bag
CARTON QUANTITY	500pcs
CARTON WEIGHT	21kg (based on Laser engraved)
CARTON DIMENSIONS	54cm x 38cm x 27cm
ARTWORK	Required in any vectorised file format
PRODUCTION PROOF	Visuals supplied within 24 hours
PRE PRODUCTION SAMPLE	Approx 2 weeks from artwork approval
BULK TURNAROUND	Approx 4 weeks from artwork approval
COMMODITY CODE	8544421900
COUNTRY OF MANUFACTURE	China

	100	250	500	1000	2500	5000	10000
LASER ENGRAVED	£2.30	£2.05	£1.95	£1.75	£1.70	£1.60	£1.50
SETUP	£10	£10	£10	£10	£10	£10	£10
CARRIAGE	£11	£15	£20	£25	£40	£65	£115

	100	250	500	1000	2500	5000	10000
1 COLOUR PRINT	£2.30	£2.05	£1.95	£1.75	£1.70	£1.60	£1.50
FULL COLOUR PRINT	£2.60	£2.30	£2.15	£1.90	£1.80	£1.70	£1.60
SETUP	£20	£20	£20	£20	£20	£20	£20
CARRIAGE	£11	£15	£20	£25	£40	£65	£115

	EXTRA	UNIT	SETUP
LASER ENGRAVED ON REVERSE		£ 0.05	£ 10
1 COLOUR PRINT ON REVERSE		£ .05	£ 20
FULL COLOUR PRINT ON REVERSE		£ .25	£ 20

	EXTRA	UNIT	SETUP
--	-------	------	-------